Lepus 450lm 830 90° 10W D Grey w/white dome Quickconnect
Art. no: 2440-90-7
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Lepus 450lm 830 90° 10W D Grey w/white dome Quic
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SPECIFICATIONS
System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [VI:
Connection:
Mounting:
Lumen/W:

Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kg]:

0w

3000K

80

402lm

450lm

90°

Opal
Phase-Cut
230V 50Hz
QuickConnect
Surface, Wall
olm/w

Dark Grey/Glossy White
175mm
150mm
140mm

1,17kg
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Lepus are a wall mounted outdoor with white opal glass. Suited for
your house or cottage.
Quickconnect for easy installation.
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